## The Hoosier AMC Club Presents

## The 22nd Bill Reddig AMC Show Saturday August 24, 2024

Registration 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM, Awards at 3:00 PM

An AMO Regional Show

Located at the historic:

## Grissom Air Museum 1000 W. Hoosier Blvd. Peru, IN 46970

(on US 31 between Peru and Kokomo, IN)

Bill Reddig was one of AMC's design masters responsible for many styling features including the iconic station wagon roof design of the late 1950s and early 1960s. Bill, his wife and family became friends to many Hoosier AMC Club members and we're proud to honor him as the namesake of our regional show.





## Display your AMC, Nash, Hudson, Jeep (or other vehicle of the AMC Family) amongst the HISTORIC WARBIRDS!

- People's Choice Awards for 10 attendee favorites!
- Grissom Air Museum Choice Award chosen by museum management!
- Bill Reddig Award for vehicle chosen by Bill Reddig's family!
- Collectible Dash Plaques for first 50 registrants!
- Parts Vendors Welcome! Parts Vendors Welcome! Parts Vendors Welcome!
- DELICIOUS FOOD AND BEVERAGE available! Enjoy AIR-CONDITIONED museum!

REGISTRATION: \$20 per Vehicle or Vendor before August. 16, <u>\$25 day-of-show</u>			
Name			
Address			
City		State	Zip
Phone	EMail		
Vehicle			Vendor Y or N?
Mail form and check payable to Hoosier A	MC Club to: Joyce Lu	icke/HAMCC, 2236 Newton	n Street, Columbus, IN 47201

OR register and pay online at https://www.hoosieramcclub.org/reddig-form/